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Institute Name: MAJHIGHARIANI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [4 Years Program(s)] 400 580 580 290

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
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(Al
programs
of all years)

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

Students

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Total Within Outside Outside
Students State State Country
(Including  (Including  (Including
male & male & male &
female) female) female)
327 120 207 0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2011-12)

(2012-13)

(2013-14)

Ph.D Student Details

No. of first year
students intake in

No. of first year

students admitted

in the year

197

200

139

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Academic
Year

(2012-13)

(2013-14)

(2014-15)

No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

14

Economically
Backward
(Including
male &
female)

Academic
Year

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

graduating in

minimum stipulated

time

195

190

126

students
placed

46

40

29

placed graduates
(Amountin Rs.)

320000 (Three
lakhs twenty
thousand )

175000 (One lakh
seventy thousand)

150000 (one lakh
fifty thousand)

Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
Challenged  students students students students
(SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
male & Scholarships = Scholarships = Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
196 101 0 0 226
No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of students

selected for
Higher Studies
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Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Full Time 0 0 0
Part Time 0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 75213 (Seventy Five thousand 46178 (Forty six thousand one 47328 (Forty seven thousand
two hundred thirteen) hundred seventy eight) three hundred twenty eight)
New Equipment for Laboratories 481450 (Four Lakh eighty one 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

thousand four hundred fifty)

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 3/15
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Financial Year

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2016-17
Utilised Amount

62163 (Sixty two thousand one
hundred sixty three)

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

21835580 (Two cores eighteen
lakh thirty five thousand five
hundred eighty)

23975481 (Two cores thirty nine
lakhs seventy five thousand four
hundred eighty one)

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2015-16
Utilised Amount

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

24332112 (Two cores forty three
lakhs thirty two thousand one
hundred twelve )

7895334 (Seventy eight lakhs
ninety five thousand three
hundred thirty four)

0 (zero) 0 (zero)
2016-17 2015-16
0 0
Zero Zero

2014-15
Utilised Amount

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

23902837 (Two crores thirty nine
lakhs two thousand eight
hundred thirty seven)

41810457 (Four cores eighteen
lakhs ten thousand four
hundred fifty seven)

0 (zero)

2014-15

Zero
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Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2016-17

0

Zero

2016-17

0

Zero

2015-16

Zero

2015-16

Zero

2014-15

Zero

2014-15

Zero

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Yes, in all the buildings

Yes, in all the buildings

5/15
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Faculty Details

Srno

10

Name

ABHISEHEK
KUMAR

ABINASH BEHERA

AJIT KUMAR

ALIBHA PATEL

AMIT KUMAR
DUBEY

AMIT KUMAR
PRUSETH

ANITA TRIPATHY

APARNA PATRO

APTA CHAITANYA

D

ARUN NAHAK

Age

23

26

23

27

25

25

43

25

32

30

Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData
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Gender

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Qualification

B.Tech

M.Tech

B.Tech

M.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

M.Tech

B.Tech

Ph.D

B.Tech

Experience
(In Months)

20

21

21

36

30

37

176

41

77

52

Is

Associated

Last Year

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently

working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

26-11-
2016

28-07-
2016

26-11-
2016

07-03-
2015

11-09-
2015

02-02-
2015

06-08-
2003

24-07-
2014

17-10-
2011

18-11-
2013

Leaving
Date

Association

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

ASHOK KUMAR
MAHAPATRA

AVINASH KUMAR

BALARAM RATH

BIDYUT PRABHA
MISHRA

BIRENDRA KUMAR
DEBTA

CHOUDHARY
TANUSREE

DASH PRANGYAN
RANJAN

DASH SUSANT

DUPALLA
VENKATA RAM

ELIMA BHOI

G
RAGHAVENDRUDU

GANDEPALLI
LAXMI

GAYATRI SABAT

25

25

28

24

39

34

33

40

37

24

37

37

34

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData
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Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

M.A

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.A

M.Sc.(Biochemistry)

59

21

74

26

136

87

93

116

89

14

146

91

100

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

06-04-
2013

26-11-
2016

05-01-
2012

10-08-
2015

26-07-
2017

07-06-
2006

05-01-
2008

25-08-
2008

27-09-
2010

07-09-
2016

08-02-
2010

09-11-
2009

08-11-
2009

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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24 GOURAV
CHOUDHARY

25 JYOTI RANJAN JENA

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

K RJ SRIKANT

K SWATI

K VIKASH KUMAR

KAILASH
MAHANDAND

KAMLAKANT SAHU

KANHAIYA
PRASAD SINGH

KARTIK KUMAR
SAHU

KHIROD KUMAR
SENAPATI

KUMAR ABHINAY
SINGH

LAXMI KANTA
MAHATO

LIPTI KUMARI
MAHAPATRA

22

25

33

25

24

26

22

53

25

27

28

27

37

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData
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Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

B.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

M.Sc.(Biochemistry)

22

55

89

30

32

21

11

145

29

33

74

43

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

26-11-
2016

03-08-
2013

13-08-
2012

01-09-
2015

31-07-
2015

26-11-
2016

02-01-
2017

04-02-
2005

01-10-
2015

15-07-
2015

12-01-
2012

04-07-
2014

08-12-
2011

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

MAHENDRA
KUMAR

MANAS RANJAN
PATRA

MANAS RANJAN
SAHOO

MANI SHANKAR

MANOBENDU
KESHARI JENA

MILAN KUMAR
PARIDA

MISHRA CHANDRA
SEKHAR

NANDA ANITA

NANDULA

LAXMINARSHIMA

NAYAK RAMANUJA

NIBEDITA BAL

NIBEDITA BEHERA

NIBEDITA
MOHAPATRA

31

26

26

25

34

27

33

38

66

38

32

25

32

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

B.Tech

M.Tech

86

60

32

29

115

70

150

367

135

31

51

133

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

07-01-
2011

01-03-
2014

01-07-
2015

01-10-
2015

18-08-
2008

01-08-
2017

11-08-
2012

04-07-
2005

02-01-
2012

05-07-
2008

03-08-
2016

08-12-
2013

27-02-
2007

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

P SANTOSH
KUMAR

PADHI GAYATRI

PANDA BHABAN!I
SHANKAR

PANDA GOURI
KUMAR

PANDA MOUSMI
BALA

PANI SOUBHAGYA

PANKAJ KUMAR

PARIDA
SUBHALAXMI

PRAMOD KUMAR
GOUDA

PURUSOTTHAM
BHUYAN

RABINDRA
CHOUDHURY

RADHARANI
MOHANTY

RAJENDRA
MOHANTY

29

41

47

44

31

38

28

31

39

34

28

32

27

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Dean / Principal /

Director / Vice

Chancellor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData
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Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

B.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

B.Tech

M.Tech

MCA

MBA

B.Tech

M.A

B.Tech

78

88

183

147

123

112

95

51

129

98

31

48

73

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

30-09-
2011

12-11-
2007

01-06-
2005

01-07-

2016

05-11-

2007

11-10-
2008

08-04-
2010

17-09-
2008

13-08-
2015

13-01-
2010

01-08-
2015

09-05-
2014

12-01-
2011

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

RAJESH KUMAR
MALLICK

RAMA KRUSHNA
RATH

RAOAD
HANUMAN

RASHMI RANJAN
BEHERA

RASHMI RANJAN
DAS

ROMIYA RANJAN
MISHRA

SAGNIK BANERJEE
SAHOO SWARNA
PRAVA

SAHU MANOQ]
KUMAR

SAHU MONALISA

SAHU TANMAY

SAMYA RANJAN
MISHRA

SANDEEP KUMAR
BEHERA

30

26

30

29

31

34

26

36

39

31

33

25

27

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

B.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

B.Tech

M.Sc.

B.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

71

44

93

85

83

125

32

133

100

76

55

31

80

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

20-04-
2012

06-07-
2015

01-07-
2010

07-01-
2010

08-04-
2011

01-01-
2007

01-07-
2015

14-07-
2006

12-08-
2009

31-03-
2012

07-10-
2008

01-08-
2015

03-07-
2011

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

11/15
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76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

SANGRAM
BALIARSINGH

SANGRAM
KESHSRI SAHU

SANJAY KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR
MALLICK

SAPAN KUMAR
GHOSH

SARITA SAHU

SATHPATHY
RAGHUNATH

SATYA PRAKASH

SATYA PRAKASH
MALLICK

SATYANAND
SINGH

SHIVA SANKAR
PADHY

SINHA VIBHAS
CHANDRA

SISIR KUMAR
MISHRA

24

35

32

24

33

25

37

25

26

38

30

34

46

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

B.Tech

B.Tech

M.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

M.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

M.A

B.Tech

M.Tech

MBA

30

84

123

32

133

44

87

31

44

32

77

91

69

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-11-
2015

18-10-
2017

08-10-
2007

16-07-
2015

26-02-
2007

14-07-
2014

31-07-
2008

01-08-
2015

04-07-
2014

01-07-
2015

08-10-
2011

20-02-
2010

08-06-
2012

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

12/15
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89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

SIVA RANJAN
PRADHAN

SNEHALATA
PADHY

SNIGDHA SAHU

SOMNATH
SAMANTA

SUCHETA
TRIPATHY

SUCHISMITA
MAHAPATRA

SUDHIR KUMAR
MOHAPATRA

SUMIT CHANDRA
SUNIL BISWAJEET
MAHARANA
SUPRIYA KORTHA
SURAJ KUMAR
PANDA

SWAIN SAGYAN

SWATI MISHRA

32

26

22

26

27

26

29

23

37

32

27

34

44

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData
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Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

MSc(Mathematics)

M.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

M.COM

M.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

M.Sc.

B.Tech

B.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

101

33

20

32

22

32

39

20

137

NN

69

148

205

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

19-10-
2009

02-01-
2017

26-11-
2016

15-07-
2015

25-07-
2017

15-07-
2015

08-12-
2014

26-11-
2016

01-05-
2006

25-12-
2008

29-12-
2009

16-08-
2005

02-01-
2011

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

SYED RAFIA
SULTAN

T CHANDANA
LAXMI

TANUSHREE
CHAUDHURY

TAPAS PATNAIK

TIMIRA MISHRA

TRIPATHY ABHAY
PRASAD

UMESH KUMAR
MEHER

URMI RANJAN
BARIHA

VADADA
GOVARDHAN
PATNAIK

VALMIKI
SAMBASIVA RAO

VARMA
POOSAPATI
SITARAM

VIVEK KUMAR

30

30

34

25

24

33

30

28

68

39

64

26

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData
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Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

B.Tech

B.Tech

M.Tech

B.Tech

M.Sc.(Food Service
Management &
Dietetics)

M.Tech

B.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech

B.Tech

103

79

141

30

31

125

112

31

149

185

185

43

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

03-01-
2009

29-08-
2011

07-06-
2006

01-09-
2015

17-08-

2015

01-07-

2008

19-11-
2009

25-08-
2015

03-09-

2010

29-10-

2002

21-09-

2010

04-07-
2014

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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114 YOGESWARI 35  Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 122 Yes Yes 22-01- - Regular
MAGAR 2008
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